74" THE SOUND Pﬁ FROM SEPTEMBER 27
#2455  OF HISTORY ' tel" TO OCTOBER 1, 2023

5-Masters Gentlemen Drivers & Pre-66 Tou
e SPA SIX HOURS

ew| Race GD

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Lec d e r Seq U e n Ce by C I G SS

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GD/A
2 JAGUAR C Type 1 29 29 29
GD/C2
29 MORGAN Plus 4 SLR 1 1 1 1
177 AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 2 4 3 3
25 AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 5 16 12 12
161 AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 17 28 12 12
177 AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 29 29 1 4
GD/C3
53 JAGUAR E Type 1 9 9 9
14 TVR Griffith 10 13 4 4
53 JAGUAR E Type 14 15 2 11
3 JAGUAR E Type 16 16 1 1
53 JAGUAR E Type 17 22 6 17
14 TVR Griffith 23 30 8 12
95 LOTUS Elan 26R 1 15 15 15
1 GINETTA G4R 16 16 1 1
95 LOTUS Elan 26R 17 30 14 29
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